329 Visit our website at www.egsatx.com or www.appletonelec.com
or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
CON
T
ROL
 S
TA

	 	 adjustable from 25 s to 15 mn 	 1 x M25	 1.2	 3.75	 DA1W3T103	 093889
		  For 1000 W incandescent or 400 W fluorescent max.
Ordering Information:
1 Function Ex d IIC Control Stations:
Control Stations & Switches: Control Stations – Flameproof
D Series: Aluminum Control Stations
331 Visit our website at www.egsatx.com or www.appletonelec.com
or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
CON
T
ROL
 S
TA
TIONS
 &
 S
WI
TCHES
Zone 1 & 2 - 21 & 22
 II 2 GD
ATEX / IEC
IP66 - IK10
Ordering Information – Continued:
			   Bottom 	 Weight	 Volume	 Catalog	 Old Catalog
	 Type	 Description/Function	 Entries	 (kg)	 (dm3)	 Number	  Number
Twin Push Buttons
	 BR1d	 1x green spring return ‘I’ push button with
	 	 1NO momentary contact	 1 x M20	 1.2	 3.75	 DA1W1T201	 –
	 	 1x red spring return ‘0’ push button with
		  1NC momentary contact
	 BR1d	 1x green spring return ‘I’ push button with
	 	 1NO momentary contact	 1 x M25	 1.2	 3.75	 DA1W3T201	 093890
	 	 1x red spring return ‘0’ push button with
		  1NC momentary contact
2 Function Ex d IIB Control Stations:
Twin Push Buttons
	 CF2D	 1x green spring return ‘I’ push button with
	 	 1NO momentary contact	 2 x M20	 2.5	 7	 D4W2T201	 –
	 	 1x red spring return ‘0’ push button with
		  1NC momentary contact
	 CF2D	 1x green spring return ‘I’ push button with
	 	 1NO momentary contact	 2 x M20	 2.5	 7	 D4W2T202	 –
	 	 1x red mushroom head push-pull with
	 	 1NO+1NC maintained contacts
3 Function Ex d IIB Control Stations:
Pilot Light and Twin Push Buttons
	 CF2D	 1x red/green LED light 85 to 264 Vac	 2 x M20	 3.3	 9	 DA5W2T301	 093891
	 	 1x green spring return ‘I’ push button with
	 	 1NO momentary contact
	 	 1x red spring return ‘0’ push button with
		  1NC momentary contact
Ammeter and Twin Push Buttons
	 CF2D	 1x ammeter 48 x 48 CT1A 3 x FLC 0-1-3A	 2 x M20	 3.3	 9	 DA5W2T302	 –
	 	 1x green spring return ‘I’ push button with
	 	 1NO momentary contact
	 	 1x red spring return ‘0’ push button with
		  1NC momentary contact
Ex d IIC Limit Switch:
Limit Switch – Stainless steel roller control perpendicular for surface fixing.
1/4 turn fixing (may be modified by end user).
	 BR1d	 1x roller plunger - travel 7 mm max.
	 	 - Force 22 newtons with 1NO+1NC 	 1 x M20	 1	 4.6	 DA1W1L001	 093807
		    momentary contacts
	 BR1d	 1x roller plunger - travel 7 mm max.
	 	 - Force 22 newtons with 1NO+1NC	 1 x M25	 1	 4.6	 DA1W3L001	 093805
		    momentary contacts
2 Function Ex d IIC Control Stations:
Control Stations & Switches: Control Stations – Flameproof
D Series: Aluminum Control Stations

WI
TCHES
Ordering Information – Continued:
		  Weight	 Volume	 Catalog	 Old Catalog
Description		  (kg)	 (dm3)	 Number	 Number	 Pack
Rail Mounted
1A C.T.  3 x F.L.C. 	  with 0-1-3 Scale	 0.1	 0.4	 DMA1348R	 –	 1
1A C.T.  5 x F.L.C.	  with 0-1-5 Scale	 0.1	 0.4	 DMA1548R	 –	 1
1A C.T.  6 x F.L.C.	  with 0-1-6 Scale	 0.1	 0.4	 DMA1648R	 –	 1
5A C.T.  3 x F.L.C.	  with 0-1-3 Scale	 0.1	 0.4	 DMA5348R	 –	 1
5A C.T.  5 x F.L.C.	  with 0-1-5 Scale	 0.1	 0.4	 DMA5548R	 –	 1
5A C.T.  6 x F.L.C.	  with 0-1-6 Scale	 0.1	 0.4	 DMA5648R	 –	 1
Panel Mounted
1A C.T.  3 x F.L.C.	  with 0-1-3 Scale	 0.1	 0.4	 DMA1348P	 –	 1
1A C.T.  5 x F.L.C.	  with 0-1-5 Scale	 0.1	 0.4	 DMA1548P	 –	 1
1A C.T.  6 x F.L.C.	  with 0-1-6 Scale	 0.1	 0.4	 DMA1648P	 –	 1
5A C.T.  3 x F.L.C.	  with 0-1-3 Scale	 0.1	 0.4	 DMA5348P	 –	 1
5A C.T.  5 x F.L.C.	  with 0-1-5 Scale	 0.1	 0.4	 DMA5548P	 –	 1
5A C.T.  6 x F.L.C.	  with 0-1-6 Scale	 0.1	 0.4	 DMA5648P	 –	 1
AC Ammeter 48 x 48 mm: